
Stockton Grand Prix
Race result

No. of Starters: 147 Average Race Speed: 79.96km/h No. of Finishers: 103
Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 15/07/18 17:13:17

Rank # Name Team Time

1 5 Matthew Gibson JLT Condor 2:12:45
2 55 Matthew Walls 100% ME st
3 28 Emils Liepins One Pro Cycling st
4 54 Daniel Tulett 100% ME st
5 27 Christopher Latham One Pro Cycling st
6 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis st
7 15 Andrew Tennant Canyon Eisberg st
8 49 Matthew Bostock 100% ME st
9 53 Jake Stewart 100% ME st
10 117 Will Fox Team KTM UK st
11 128 Frederik Scheske Team Tor 2000 KALAS st
12 33 Gabriel Cullaigh Team Wiggins st
13 138 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy st
14 24 Connor Swift Madison Genesis st
15 13 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg st
16 78 Daniel Bigham Ribble Cycling st
17 146 David Lines Wheelbase Castelli MGD st
18 92 George Wood Richardsons-Trek RT st
19 149 Alexandar Richardson BC Private member st
20 154 Stephen Dent Baguet-MIBA-Indulek-Derito CT st
21 77 John Archibald Ribble Cycling st
22 103 Jake Hales Spirit Tifosi Racing Team st
23 46 Grant Martin Vitus Pro Cycling st
24 11 Charles Page Canyon Eisberg st
25 86 Peter Cocker Richardsons-Trek RT st
26 98 Fraser Martin Saint Piran st
27 150 Marcus Culey St George Continental Cycling t st
28 99 Marcus Burnett Spirit Tifosi Racing Team st
29 126 William Bjergfelt Team Tor 2000 KALAS st
30 143 Finn Crockett Wheelbase Castelli MGD +5
31 158 Neil Phillips Kibosh st
32 118 Oliver Peckover Team KTM UK st
33 42 Liam Davies Vitus Pro Cycling st
34 14 Harry Tanfield Canyon Eisberg st
35 22 George Pym Madison Genesis +7
36 34 Thomas Pidcock Team Wiggins +9
37 31 Jacob Scott One Pro Cycling st
38 32 Peter Williams One Pro Cycling +11
39 51 Joe Holt 100% ME +13
40 16 Rory Townsend Canyon Eisberg st
41 139 James Tillett Wales Racing Academy +15
42 147 Joe Swinnerton Wheelbase Castelli MGD st
43 82 Gruffudd Lewis Ribble Cycling st
44 58 Felix Barker ActiveEdge Race Team st
45 75 William Scott Flamme Rouge Cycling Team st
46 73 Harry Yates Cycling Sheffield Giant Sheffie st
47 142 Angus Claxton Wheelbase Castelli MGD st
48 122 James Hill Team PB Performance st
49 120 Gavin Taylor Team KTM UK st
50 35 Campbell Stewart Team Wiggins st
51 124 Tristan Robbins Team PB Performance st
52 97 Matt Langworthy Saint Piran st
53 85 Matthew Clements Richardsons-Trek RT st
54 94 Joe Evans Saint Piran +20
55 17 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis +21
56 136 Peter Kibble Wales Racing Academy st
57 145 Ryan Fenwick Wheelbase Castelli MGD +22
58 30 James Oram One Pro Cycling +24
59 26 Karol Domagalski One Pro Cycling st
60 132 Lee Frost Tri UK +30
61 36 Dylan Kerfoot-Robson Team Wiggins +38
62 111 Josh Copley TBW Bottecchia Wigmore RT +39
63 4 Thomas Stewart JLT Condor +40
64 45 Adam Kenway Vitus Pro Cycling st
65 57 Toby Atkins ActiveEdge Race Team st
66 133 Ben Lockett Tri UK st
67 161 James Jobber Java Partizan Pro Cycling Team st
68 119 Fraser Rounds Team KTM UK +45
69 87 Simon Alexander Richardsons-Trek RT +47
70 89 Oliver Maxwell Richardsons-Trek RT st
71 60 Laurence Kirby ActiveEdge Race Team +49
72 135 Daniel Coombe Wales Racing Academy st
73 93 Jake Alderman Saint Piran st
74 1 Jonathan Mould JLT Condor st



Stockton Grand Prix
Race result
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Rank # Name Team Time

75 3 Alistair Slater JLT Condor st
76 21 Jonathan McEvoy Madison Genesis st
77 18 Richard Handley Madison Genesis st
78 116 Callum Ferguson Team KTM UK +53
79 81 William Corbett Ribble Cycling st
80 23 Erick Rowsell Madison Genesis st
81 83 Alex Luhrs Ribble Cycling +59
82 109 Josh Housley TBW Bottecchia Wigmore RT st
83 112 Daniel Nieto TBW Bottecchia Wigmore RT st
84 144 Matthew Clarke Wheelbase Castelli MGD +1:02
85 148 Jack Stanton-Warren Wheelbase Castelli MGD st
86 153 Dillon Byrne VCUK +1:06
87 39 Robert Scott Team Wiggins st
88 96 Cameron Jeffers Saint Piran +1:29
89 141 Matthew Clarke Wheelbase Castelli MGD +1:54
90 25 Tom Bayliss One Pro Cycling +1:56
91 106 Jordan Peacock Spirit Tifosi Racing Team +2:05
92 125 Bradley Symonds Team PB Performance st
93 9 Ryan Christensen Canyon Eisberg +2:22
94 10 Maximilian Stedman Canyon Eisberg st
95 40 Joey Walker Team Wiggins st
96 37 Reece Wood Team Wiggins st
97 2 James Gullen JLT Condor +2:31
98 7 Thomas Moses JLT Condor st
99 50 Rhys Britton 100% ME +2:39
100 19 Matthew Holmes Madison Genesis +3:18
101 56 Fred Wright 100% ME st
102 84 Jack Rees Ribble Cycling +4:45
103 43 Joshua Hunt Vitus Pro Cycling +7:10

Stockton Borough Council Sprints Competition

1 17 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis 8
2 13 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 5
3 22 George Pym Madison Genesis 5
4 56 Fred Wright 100% ME 5
5 24 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 3
6 149 Alexandar Richardson BC Private member 3
7 43 Joshua Hunt Vitus Pro Cycling 3
8 7 Thomas Moses JLT Condor 3
9 54 Daniel Tulett 100% ME 2
10 31 Jacob Scott One Pro Cycling 2
11 93 Jake Alderman Saint Piran 2
12 5 Matthew Gibson JLT Condor 1



Stockton Grand Prix
Individual classification
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Rank Name Team Points

 1 Matthew Gibson JLT Condor 30
 2 Matthew Walls 100% ME 28
 3 Emils Liepins One Pro Cycling 26
 4 Daniel Tulett 100% ME 24
 5 Christopher Latham One Pro Cycling 22
 6 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 20
 7 Andrew Tennant Canyon Eisberg 18
 8 Matthew Bostock 100% ME 16
 9 Jake Stewart 100% ME 14
 10 Will Fox Team KTM UK 12
 11 Frederik Scheske Team Tor 2000 KALAS 10
 12 Gabriel Cullaigh Team Wiggins 9
 13 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 8
 14 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 7
 15 Jack Pullar Canyon Eisberg 6
 16 Daniel Bigham Ribble Cycling 5
 17 David Lines Wheelbase Castelli MGD 4
 18 George Wood Richardsons-Trek RT 3
 19 Alexandar Richardson BC Private member 2
 20 Stephen Dent Baguet-MIBA-Indulek-Derito CT 1
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Rank Team Name Points

 1 100% ME 68
 2 One Pro Cycling 48
 3 JLT Condor 30
 4 Madison Genesis 27
 5 Canyon Eisberg 24
 6 Team KTM UK 12
 7 Team Wiggins 9
 8 Wales Racing Academy 8
 9 Ribble Cycling 5
 10 Wheelbase Castelli MGD 4
 11 Richardsons-Trek RT 3


